E-TYPE REPEATERS E6 REPEATER

This addendum is issued to correct information contained in Issue 1 of the section, as follows:

In Chapter II, Page II-5, Paragraph 5.03, change 491B disabling plug to read 419B disabling plug.

In Chapter V, Page V-6, left-hand column, second to last paragraph, change 491A head set plug to read 419A head set plug.

In Chapter V, Page V-9, right-hand column, Step (1), change 491B plug to read 419B plug.